
E cup - Moguls - Hemsedal

Final Results - Women

Officials Technical specifications
FIS TD : Rudi Matt                       GER
Chief of Comp : Roar Andersen              NOR Name of Slope : Såhaug
Chief of course : TC Øye                          NOR Course Length : 195 m
Head Judge : Arto Leppälauto              FIN Course Width : 21 m
Judge 1 : (T) Petri Anthilla                   FIN Course Pitch : 23 degrees
Judge 2 : (T) Marion Kohly                   FIN
Judge 3 : (T) Key Bates                      GBR Start time : 10.00 am
Judge 4 : (A) Peter Bates                    GBR
Judge 5 : (A) Johanna Roukainen        FIN Paceset time : 23,78 Sec

Bib Skiers Name Div Nat. / FIS Turns Jump 1 Jump 2 Total Speed Total
No Club Code J1 J2 J3 Total Code DD J4 J5 Code DD J4 J5 Air Spd Pnts

1 14 Elena Muratova 0 RUS 2481584 4,2 4,0 4,1 12,30 TS 0,94 2,00 2,10 bT 1,20 1,80 2,00 4,21 23,18 6,30 22,81
2 27 Karinya Turnbull 0 AUS 2441135 4,1 3,9 4,1 12,10 3 1,20 1,90 2,10 bL 1,20 1,90 2,10 4,80 24,17 5,80 22,70
3 5 Anastassia Gunchenko 0 RUS 2526325 3,5 3,4 3,3 10,20 3 1,20 1,90 1,90 bT 1,20 1,80 1,70 4,38 24,35 5,71 20,29
4 44 Svetlana Ivanova 0 RUS 2527797 3,5 3,3 3,2 10,00 TT 0,90 1,70 1,70 bT 1,20 2,10 2,40 4,23 24,48 5,64 19,87
5 34 Laura Grasemann 0 GER 2526326 3,4 3,2 3,4 10,00 YK 0,99 1,90 1,60 bT 1,20 2,10 2,00 4,19 25,23 5,26 19,45
6 20 Hedvig Wessel 0 NOR 2528133 3,4 3,4 3,7 10,50 S 0,76 2,30 2,10 bPp 1,20 1,50 1,70 3,59 25,22 5,27 19,36
7 9 Cecilie Nesse 0 NOR 2526767 3,5 3,2 3,6 10,30 S 0,76 1,80 1,50 bPp 1,20 1,70 1,90 3,41 24,85 5,46 19,17
8 21 Ingvild Kvaale Bergesen 0 NOR 2526309 3,4 3,3 3,5 10,20 TS 0,94 1,70 1,60 bP 1,20 1,40 1,10 3,05 25,91 4,92 18,17
9 3 Amalie Herlinn Sørensen 0 NOR 2526308 2,2 2,3 2,2 6,70 3 1,20 1,70 1,70 bPp 1,20 1,90 2,00 4,38 27,08 4,33 15,41
10 35 Marica A Pertakhiy 0 RUS 2485027 1,7 2,0 2,1 5,80 3p 1,20 1,70 1,60 bL 1,20 0,60 0,80 2,82 25,08 5,34 13,96
11 1 Alena Zueva 0 RUS 2485018 1,5 2,2 1,7 5,40 TT 0,90 1,80 2,00 bT 1,20 0,60 0,90 2,61 27,63 4,05 12,06
12 42 Sofia Lansburgh 0 SWE 2526481 2,0 1,6 1,5 5,10 TS 0,94 1,40 1,50 3 1,20 0,40 0,50 1,90 25,76 5,00 12,00
13 47 Veronika Carlqvist SWE 2525878 2,3 2,8 2,9 8,00 3 1,20 1,30 1,30 bL 1,20 1,20 1,20 3,00 25,76 5,00 16,00
14 33 Kristýna Hnyková CZE 2526991 2,6 2,6 3,0 8,20 TT 0,90 1,70 1,60 bT 1,20 1,50 1,30 3,17 26,78 4,48 15,85
15 49 Irina Pisarevskaya RUS 2485020 2,8 2,5 2,6 7,90 TT 0,90 1,50 1,70 bT 1,20 1,50 1,60 3,30 26,89 4,43 15,63
16 39 Samanta Gobbi SUI 2527012 2,2 2,6 2,9 7,70 S 0,76 1,80 1,60 bT 1,20 1,20 1,10 2,67 25,86 4,95 15,32
17 8 Barbora Krskova CZE 2526990 2,7 2,6 2,7 8,00 TT 0,90 1,30 1,50 bP 1,20 1,50 1,20 2,88 26,96 4,39 15,27
18 24 Johanna Ericsson SWE 2527587 2,7 2,8 2,7 8,20 S 0,76 1,40 1,70 bP 1,20 1,50 1,40 2,92 27,75 3,99 15,11
19 26 Julia Nilsson SWE 2526316 2,8 2,4 2,8 8,00 S 0,76 1,10 1,20 3 1,20 1,30 1,30 2,43 26,49 4,63 15,06
20 40 Sanne Mona SWE 2525880 2,5 2,4 1,9 6,80 3 1,20 1,30 1,20 S 0,76 1,50 1,30 2,56 28,29 3,72 13,08
21 25 Johanna Ernback SWE 2528175 2,5 2,5 2,4 7,40 TS 0,94 1,30 1,10 S 0,76 1,30 1,30 2,12 31,01 2,35 11,87
22 17 Evelina Nilsson SWE 2526982 1,5 0,8 0,9 3,20 S 0,76 1,40 1,30 TS 0,94 1,30 0,90 2,06 28,55 3,59 8,85
23 6 Astrid Haugland Flisram NOR 2528253 1,0 1,4 1,1 3,50 S 0,76 1,60 1,50 3 1,20 1,70 1,70 3,22 32,42 1,64 8,36
24 11 Claudia Klobasa AUT 2528287 2,0 2,0 2,1 6,10 S 0,76 0,90 0,90 TS 0,94 0,80 1,10 1,58 35,71 0,00 7,68
25 36 Martine Kvale NOR 2528252 0,8 1,1 0,7 2,60 S 0,76 1,30 1,10 3 1,20 0,50 0,50 1,51 36,24 0,00 4,11
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E cup - Moguls - Hemsedal

Qualification Run 1 - Women

Officials Technical specifications
FIS TD : Rudi Matt                       GER
Chief of Comp : Roar Andersen              NOR Name of Slope : Såhaug
Chief of course : TC Øye                          NOR Course Length : 195 m
Head Judge : Arto Leppälauto              FIN Course Width : 21 m
Judge 1 : (T) Petri Anthilla                   FIN Course Pitch : 23 degrees
Judge 2 : (T) Marion Kohly                   FIN
Judge 3 : (T) Key Bates                      GBR Start time : 10.00 am
Judge 4 : (A) Peter Bates                    GBR
Judge 5 : (A) Johanna Roukainen        FIN Paceset time : 23,78 Sec

Bib Skiers Name Div Nat. / FIS Turns Jump 1 Jump 2 Total Spe ed Total
No Club Code J1 J2 J3 Total Code DD J4 J5 Code DD J4 J5 Air Spd Pnts

1 35 Marica A Pertakhiy RUS 2485027 3,7 3,8 3,9 11,40 3p 1,20 1,80 1,80 bT 1,20 1,80 2,00 4,44 24,79 5,49 21,33
2 27 Karinya Turnbull AUS 2441135 3,8 3,5 3,9 11,20 3 1,20 1,70 1,70 bP 1,20 1,80 1,80 4,20 24,42 5,67 21,07
3 1 Alena Zueva RUS 2485018 3,8 3,7 3,7 11,20 TT 0,90 1,80 1,90 bT 1,20 1,70 1,50 3,59 24,22 5,77 20,56
4 20 Hedvig Wessel NOR 2528133 3,9 3,7 3,6 11,20 S 0,76 2,10 2,00 bPp 1,20 2,20 2,20 4,20 25,61 5,07 20,47
5 34 Laura Grasemann GER 2526326 3,3 3,6 4,0 10,90 YK 0,99 1,60 1,60 bT 1,20 1,50 1,70 3,50 24,24 5,76 20,16
6 5 Anastassia Gunchenko RUS 2526325 3,7 3,7 3,3 10,70 3 1,20 1,40 1,90 bT 1,20 1,50 1,60 3,84 24,58 5,59 20,13
7 44 Svetlana Ivanova RUS 2527797 3,4 3,9 3,9 11,20 TT 0,90 1,50 1,50 bT 1,20 1,70 2,00 3,57 25,35 5,20 19,97
8 3 Amalie Herlinn Sørensen NOR 2526308 3,8 3,3 3,3 10,40 3 1,20 1,60 1,80 bP 1,20 1,50 1,40 3,78 26,79 4,48 18,66
9 14 Elena Muratova RUS 2481584 3,5 2,6 2,8 8,90 3 1,20 1,20 1,20 bP 1,20 1,80 1,40 3,36 23,37 6,20 18,46
10 42 Sofia Lansburgh SWE 2526481 3,1 3,1 2,8 9,00 TS 0,94 1,10 1,30 3 1,20 1,40 1,40 2,81 24,54 5,61 17,42
11 21 Ingvild Kvaale Bergesen NOR 2526309 3,2 3,2 3,3 9,70 TS 0,94 1,90 1,60 bP 1,20 1,40 1,20 3,21 26,80 4,47 17,38
12 9 Cecilie Nesse NOR 2526767 3,0 3,1 3,0 9,10 S 0,76 1,90 1,40 DS 0,99 0,30 0,40 1,60 24,89 5,43 16,13
13 47 Veronika Carlqvist SWE 2525878 2,3 2,8 2,9 8,00 3 1,20 1,30 1,30 bL 1,20 1,20 1,20 3,00 25,76 5,00 16,00
14 33 Kristýna Hnyková CZE 2526991 2,6 2,6 3,0 8,20 TT 0,90 1,70 1,60 bT 1,20 1,50 1,30 3,17 26,78 4,48 15,85
15 49 Irina Pisarevskaya RUS 2485020 2,8 2,5 2,6 7,90 TT 0,90 1,50 1,70 bT 1,20 1,50 1,60 3,30 26,89 4,43 15,63
16 39 Samanta Gobbi SUI 2527012 2,2 2,6 2,9 7,70 S 0,76 1,80 1,60 bT 1,20 1,20 1,10 2,67 25,86 4,95 15,32
17 8 Barbora Krskova CZE 2526990 2,7 2,6 2,7 8,00 TT 0,90 1,30 1,50 bP 1,20 1,50 1,20 2,88 26,96 4,39 15,27
18 24 Johanna Ericsson SWE 2527587 2,7 2,8 2,7 8,20 S 0,76 1,40 1,70 bP 1,20 1,50 1,40 2,92 27,75 3,99 15,11
19 26 Julia Nilsson SWE 2526316 2,8 2,4 2,8 8,00 S 0,76 1,10 1,20 3 1,20 1,30 1,30 2,43 26,49 4,63 15,06
20 40 Sanne Mona SWE 2525880 2,5 2,4 1,9 6,80 3 1,20 1,30 1,20 S 0,76 1,50 1,30 2,56 28,29 3,72 13,08
21 25 Johanna Ernback SWE 2528175 2,5 2,5 2,4 7,40 TS 0,94 1,30 1,10 S 0,76 1,30 1,30 2,12 31,01 2,35 11,87
22 17 Evelina Nilsson SWE 2526982 1,5 0,8 0,9 3,20 S 0,76 1,40 1,30 TS 0,94 1,30 0,90 2,06 28,55 3,59 8,85
23 6 Astrid Haugland Flisram NOR 2528253 1,0 1,4 1,1 3,50 S 0,76 1,60 1,50 3 1,20 1,70 1,70 3,22 32,42 1,64 8,36
24 11 Claudia Klobasa AUT 2528287 2,0 2,0 2,1 6,10 S 0,76 0,90 0,90 TS 0,94 0,80 1,10 1,58 35,71 0,00 7,68
25 36 Martine Kvale NOR 2528252 0,8 1,1 0,7 2,60 S 0,76 1,30 1,10 3 1,20 0,50 0,50 1,51 36,24 0,00 4,11
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